ESU #2 MILEAGE LOG for COMMUTER MILES - TAXABLE
Please record taxable miles ONLY - less the 10-mile allowance.

_ ODOMETER
DATE PURPOSE FROM /TO START ENDING MILES
SIGNATURE: TOTAL MILES
DEPARTMENT: X
(Mileage form due in Admin. Office by 25th of each month - included in monthly payrf AMOUNT

Please refer to calculation worksheet on back.

Revised 7/2011



Commuter Miles

Starting Point Destinatic Total Mile:] 10 mile All Taxable Mil

Ashland
Bancroft
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Herman
Logan View
Logan View
Logan View
Logan View
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Fremont
Wisner
Ashland
Bancroft
Beemer
Cedar
Ceresco
Dodge
Logan View
Lyons
Mead

North Bend
Oakland
Pilger

Raymond Centra

Scribner
Tekamah
Valparaiso
Wahoo
West Point
Wisner
Lyons
Cedar Bluffs
Lyons
West Point
Wisner
Logan View
Lyons
Wisner

Raymond Centra Cedar Bluffs
Raymond Centra Fremont
Raymond Centra Logan View
Raymond Centra Mead
Raymond Centra Yutan
Raymond Centra Wahoo

Tekamah
West Point
West Point
West Point
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan
Yutan

Lyons
Wisner
Lyons
Beemer
Bancroft
Cedar Bluffs
Ceresco
Dodge
Fremont
Lyons

Mead

North Bend
Oakland
Raymond Centra
Scribner
Valparaiso
Wahoo

36
19
36
46
43
11
35
34
15
35
17
15
28
58
47
22
41
43
23
34
49
29
34
24
26
42
16
8
30
34
47
52
26
33
28
29
22
16
9
67
23
24
55
21
56
5
36
49
33
43
34
13

26
9
26
36
33
1
25
24
5
25
7
5
18
48
37
12
31
33
13
24
39
19
24
14
16
32
6
0
20
24
37
42
16
23
18
19
12
6
0
57
13
14
45
11
46
0
26
39
23
33
24
3

26
9
26
36
33
1
25
24
5
25
7
5
18
48
37 °
12
31
33
13
24
39
19
24
14
16
32
6
0
20
24
37
42
16
23
18
19
12
6
0
57
13
14
45
10
46
0
26
39
23
33
24
3



Commuter Miles 9/2/16
Yutan West Point 60 50 50
Yutan Oakland 49 39 39

If you live in Omaha and serve a school in the southern tier your starting point is Yutan

Mead

Wahoo

Raymond Central
Cedar Bluffs

If you live in Omaha and serve a school in the northern tier your starting point is Fremont
Fremont

North Bend
Scribner Snyder
Oakland Craig
Lyons Decatur
Tekamah Herman
Logan View

West Point
Wisner Pilger
Bancroft Rosalie®
Arlington

Starting point is Raymond Central when coming out of Lincoln
Starting point is Bancroft when coming out of Pender

Starting point is Herman when coming out of Omaha to Tekamah



